
Bus stops and times

Mornings:

7.24 Whitehouse Road

7.27 Canning Crescent

7.32 Kenville Road

7.34 Bagley Wood Rd/ST Swithun’s Church

7.36 Manor Grove

7.40 Cottages Radley/Gooseacre

7.43 St Peter’s Road

7.45 Daisy Bank

7.47 St Edmund’s/Our Lady’s Church

7.52  Bridge Street

8.00 Europa School

Afternoons:

15.55  Europa School

16.05 High Street/Market Place

16.09 St Edmund’s/Our Lady’s Church

16.11 Daisy Bank

16.13 St Peter’s Road

16.16 Cottages Radley/Goosacre

16.20 Manor Grove

16.22 Bagley Wood Rd/St Swithun’s Church

16.24 Kenville Road

16.29 Chatham Road

16.32 Newton Road

Please arrive early to board and to collect your children and please be patient in the afternoons. 
Thank you!


